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
model, 2380 sq. ft., 40' lot, 2 
mstr bdrms with full ensuites 
+ main bath & 2 pc on main 
level. 4 bdrms, main flr fam 
rm with gas fp, upgraded 
maple cabinets 
t h r o u g h o u t .           
MLS#W2140876
Text 22675

LAKE AREA OF 
ACTON

$359,900
Stunning 3 bdrm bung, 
with 1.5 garage (100 
amp), finished base-
ment with sep. entrance.  

MLS# 
W2167840  

        BILL MCKEOWN**

$374,900
Cute as a pin! Fabulous 2 
bdrm bungalow in the Village 
of Limehouse on a 79 x 198 ft 
lot. Upgraded eat-in kit with 
oak cabinets, upgraded win-
dows, nice sunroom on the 
back of the house, single car 
garage with 
attached carport.     
MLS#W2158929

3 BAY GARAGE FOR LEASE
Busy intersection and lots of parking, call Marc.

MARC BASKIN*

LIZ CRIGHTON*

A PERFECT BUNGALOW - ERIN - $400,000
This is a house that will meet your criteria. Pride of ownership 
inside and out. Meticulously cared for. Big beautiful country 
kitchen, fully finished fun basement, immaculate and tons 
of storage, private and fenced backyard, 1-1/2 car garage. 
Newer roof, windows, furnace and wiring.
www.al-liz.com

ERIN

GEORGETOWN: 360 GUELPH ST. (905) 877-5211  1-800-834-5516    ACTON: 2 MILL ST. EAST  (519) 853-2086  1-866-833-1945   ERIN: 14 MAIN ST. (519) 833-9911  1-800-834-5516

YOUR #1
CHOICE 

FOR 
REAL ESTATEwww.remaxcentre.ca INC., BROKERAGE

"Re/Max is a 
Top Producer in 

Real Estate 
Sales."

Come Join Us!

JAN McKEOWN*

HONEY! STOP THE CAR!
$499,000

This is it! A 3 br, 2 bath quaint 
home in a quiet neighbourhood 
boasts gas fi replace, beautiful 
hardwood fl oors, huge kitchen 
w/lots of cabinets & counter 
space, granite counter centre 
island, surrounded 

by windows overlooking the extra large pool sized private back-
yard w/mature trees. Bright & spacious w/skylights on the 2nd 
fl oor. Large master br is a private retreat on 2nd fl oor w/walk-in 
closet & 4 pc bath with air tub.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

JOANNE GARDNER*
www.joannegardner.com

NEW PRICE

LIZ CRIGHTON*

SPECTACULAR BEAUTY 
$949,900 

Tucked behind a wall of 
mature pines this beautiful 
Country Home is ready for 
you to kick back and enjoy the 
quiet, relaxed Country life, 
in total luxury. It is situated 
on 2.38 acres, of which half 
is wooded and protected, 
(tax rebate 
approved). The 
outside of this 

home has beautiful stonework and surrounded by trees for 
maximum privacy! The inside is open and bright, great design 
for entertaining . . . but watch out, the guests may not leave!

ERIN

NEW PRICE

www.MikeBaron.ca

SUPERB HOME
 $394,900

On quiet cul-de-sac. No 
neighbours behind! Hot 
tub built into deck. 
Fantastic condition & 
super clean! Designer 
colours. Prof finished 
basement. So 
many upgrades 
& extras! Must 
see. Great 
value for 
$394,900.

MICHAEL BARON*

JIM LEGERE*

GLEN WILLIAMS
Immaculate custom built home on approx. 1.78 acres. Nestled at the 
top of a ravine with the forest as your back drop. Very private, this is 
a place of serenity. Upgrades: sliding doors 2011, shingles and drive-
way 2010, ceramics from foyer thru to kitchen 2009, high efficiency 
furnace 2007. Call Jim Legere for your personal viewing.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

EXCLUSIVE
$645,700

Big, beautiful 3 oversized bed-
rooms, 3 spacious full baths locat-
ed in a great neighbourhood! Just 
steps to schools, parks & shops. 
Featuring a large kitchen, upgrad-
ed oak cabinets, separate dining 

rm, main fl r laundry, gas fi replace, magnifi cent hardwood fl oors, ce-
ramics, prof fi n basement, B/I wall unit, pot lights, cold cellar & sound 
barrier walls. Prof landscaped front stone & back yards w/2 decks, 
W/O from kitchen & master BR, hot tub, 3 car garage.

GREG PALUCH*

DISCOVER MUSKOKA-LIKE 
LIVING! $1,750,000

Magnificent Estate! Over 4000 sq ft of 
luxury + 3000 sq ft of basement! 
Custom built! Phenomenal layout! 
Exquisite & Sumptuous finishings 
with no expense spared! Outstanding 
kitchen! Top of the line appliances! 9 
ft ceilings! 7' baseboards! Lime stone 
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